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Venerdì

MARZO

08
Poco nuvoloso Sereno Poco nuvoloso Nubi sparse

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento

Pressione
Zero Termico

-1 °C

94 %
0 mm

debole ENE

1014 hPa
490 m

10 °C

55 %
0 mm

debole ENE

1011 hPa
1420 m

12 °C

57 %
0 mm

debole ENE

1006 hPa
2020 m

2 °C

84 %
0 mm

debole ENE

1006 hPa
1940 m

Sabato

MARZO

09
Nubi sparse Sereno Nuvoloso Nuvoloso

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento
Pressione

Zero Termico

2 °C

91 %
0 mm

debole ESE
1006 hPa

1730 m

13 °C

48 %
0 mm

debole ENE
1002 hPa

1930 m

12 °C

55 %
0 mm

debole ENE
999 hPa

2090 m

5 °C

81 %
0 mm

debole NNE
999 hPa

2200 m

Domenica

MARZO

10
Nuvoloso Nuvoloso Nuvoloso Poco nuvoloso

Temperatura

Umidità
Precipitazioni
Vento
Pressione

Zero Termico

3 °C

86 %
0 mm

debole ENE
995 hPa

2420 m

10 °C

61 %
0 mm

debole ENE
995 hPa

2280 m

9 °C

70 %
0 mm

debole WNW
999 hPa

1640 m

4 °C

90 %
0 mm

debole WSW
1002 hPa

1600 m
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